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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-09-29
Sélectif Régional
20116305 - Epinal

Catégorie V1

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

4

Jan Pischek

As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak

112.22+2

15h29:00+21
47483647

114.22

284

132.24



http://www.ffck.org

